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Irish funeral party
Overabundance

Inevitably

Bridal headwear

Writer, ... Blyton

Russian emperor

As a gamble, on ...
Harden

Beatles nickname, The ...

Four

20
21

23.

25
26

. Belonging to that woman
. Head of wheat

A ... in your bonnet

. Walk through shallow

. Ten Commandments

mountain

28.
30.
31.
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34.
35.
37.
39.
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43.
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Date of offensive (1,3)
Cosy

Empty

Norway's capital
Heathen

Spoonbill relative
Army manoeuvres
Hair-setting jelly
Large cup

The self

Globe

Silences

Brewing barley
Contest of honour
Director, ... Preminger
Nuclear waste, ... material
Spider victim, Little ...
Brink
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. Spouses

. Mended (of bones)

. Electric fish

. Polar or grizzly

. Japanese city

. Annoys

. Merriment

. Hanged unlawfully

. Half-timbered building style

. House cooler, ...

. Tavern

. Naval escort ship

. Show of courage

. Greek storyteller

. US comic actor, ... Murphy
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Which person?

Dine late

Charged particle

Aye

Lumberjacks
Tarnished (reputation)
Droop

Actress, ... Carides
Brothel boss
Complain, moan & ...
Penniless
Unfortunately

Do breaststroke or
Wardrobe pest

Deep affection



